
Silvester 28 Wiesbaden/Nordfriedhof > Mainz/Bismarckplatz

Nordfriedhof
Wolkenbruch
Ruhbergstraße
Rothstraße
Adlerstraße
Michelsberg
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum B
Adelheidstraße
Landeshaus
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A
Statistisches Bundesamt
Berliner Straße D
Friedenstraße
Abraham-Lincoln-Straße
John-F.-Kennedy-Straße
Im Hahn
Am Hochfeld
Kreuzberger Ring
Egerstraße
Barbarossastraße
Rennbahnstraße
Erbenheim/Friedhof
Domäne Mechtildshausen
Flugplatz
Fort Biehler
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstraße
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Brückenkopf A
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstraße B

4.31
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37
4.40
4.42
4.43
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.51

5.01
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.10
5.12
5.13
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.21
5.22
5.27
5.29
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.39
5.41
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47

5.31
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.40
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.51
5.52
5.57
5.59
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.09
6.11
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17

6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.21
6.22
6.27
6.29
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.39
6.41
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47

6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.51
6.52
6.57
6.59
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.11
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17

7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.21
7.22
7.27
7.29
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47

7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.51
7.52
7.57
7.59
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.09
8.11
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17

8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.21
8.22
8.27
8.29
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47

8.14
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.51
8.52
8.57
8.59
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.11
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17

8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.50
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.10
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.21
9.22
9.27
9.29
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.39
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.46
9.47

9.45
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.51
9.52
9.57
9.59

10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17

10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.21
10.22
10.27
10.29
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47

10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.51
10.52
10.57
10.59
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17

11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.21
11.22
11.27
11.29
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47

11.14
11.15
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.51
11.52
11.57
11.59
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.11
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.17

11.44
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.21
12.22
12.27
12.29
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47

12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.51
12.52
12.57
12.59
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17

13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.21
13.22
13.27
13.29
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47

13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.51
13.52
13.57
13.59
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17

Nordfriedhof
Wolkenbruch
Ruhbergstraße
Rothstraße
Adlerstraße
Michelsberg
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum B
Adelheidstraße
Landeshaus
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A
Statistisches Bundesamt
Berliner Straße D
Friedenstraße
Abraham-Lincoln-Straße
John-F.-Kennedy-Straße
Im Hahn
Am Hochfeld
Kreuzberger Ring
Egerstraße
Barbarossastraße
Rennbahnstraße
Erbenheim/Friedhof
Domäne Mechtildshausen
Flugplatz
Fort Biehler
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstraße
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Brückenkopf A
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstraße B

14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.27
14.29
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47

14.14
14.15
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.31
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.51
14.52
14.57
14.59
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17

14.44
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.21
15.22
15.27
15.29
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47

15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.51
15.52
15.57
15.59
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17

16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.27
16.29
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47

16.45
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.57
16.59
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17

17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.27
17.29
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.47

17.14
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.51
17.52
17.57
17.59
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17

17.44
17.45
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.52
17.54
17.55
17.57
17.59
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.21
18.22
18.27
18.29
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47

18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.51
18.52
18.57
18.59
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17

19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.21
19.22
19.27
19.29
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47

21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.09

22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.09

23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.09
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Neujahr 28 Wiesbaden/Nordfriedhof > Mainz/Bismarckplatz

Nordfriedhof
Wolkenbruch
Ruhbergstraße
Rothstraße
Adlerstraße
Michelsberg
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum B
Adelheidstraße
Landeshaus
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A
Statistisches Bundesamt
Berliner Straße D
Friedenstraße
Abraham-Lincoln-Straße
John-F.-Kennedy-Straße
Im Hahn
Am Hochfeld
Kreuzberger Ring
Egerstraße
Barbarossastraße
Rennbahnstraße
Erbenheim/Friedhof
Domäne Mechtildshausen
Flugplatz
Fort Biehler
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstraße
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Brückenkopf A
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstraße B

11.01
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.21
11.22
11.27
11.29
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47

12.01
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.21
12.22
12.27
12.29
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47

13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.21
13.22
13.27
13.29
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47

14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.27
14.29
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47

15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.21
15.22
15.27
15.29
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47

16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.27
16.29
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47

17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.27
17.29
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.47

18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.21
18.22
18.27
18.29
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47

19.01
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.21
19.22
19.27
19.29
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
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